Installation, Operating & Maintenance Sheet
Empty enclosure
> 8150/0
Contents
2 268793 / 815060300520
2023-06-01·IO00·III·en·01
Empty enclosure
8150/0

The national and local waste disposal regulations have to be observed.
14795E00
Size Ordering Code
1/2″ 8166/11-01-NE
3/4″ 8166/11-02-NE
1″ 8166/11-03-NE
1-1/4″ 8166/11-04-NE
1-1/2″ 8166/11-05-NE
2″ 8166/11-06-NE
2-1/2″ 8166/11-07-NE
3″ 8166/11-08-NE
12295E00
Size Ordering Code
1/2″ PD-E-4-0-29-00
3/4″ PD-E-4-0-30-00
1″ PD-E-4-0-31-00
1-1/4″ PD-E-4-0-32-00
1-1/2″ PD-E-4-0-33-00
2″ PD-E-4-0-34-00
2-1/2″ PD-E-4-0-35-00
3″ PD-E-4-0-36-00
14797E00
Size Ordering Code
1/2″ 8166/11-01-E
3/4″ 8166/11-02-E
1″ 8166/11-03-E
1-1/4″ 8166/11-04-E
1-1/2″ 8166/11-05-E
2″ 8166/11-06-E
2-1/2″ 8166/11-07-E
3″ 8166/11-08-E
14796E00
Size Ordering Code
1/2″ TMC050A
3/4″ TMC075A